HEAT RECOVERY LINEUAB “REFRA”
Dariaus ir Gireno str. 107
Vilnius, LT-02189, Lithuania
+370 520 31020
+370 520 31021
+370 520 31023

  Ø
35
 m
m
  4
7
kW
600
850
1430
110 860 390
812 908 1004 1100 1120 1430
910
1015 0,7
HR800D85 800 1780 742 978 1214 1450 1470 1780 1190 2,0
HR1000D85 1000 2130 672 1048 1424 1800 1820 2130 1365 3,2
HR1000D110
70
 k
W

W
Ø
42
 m
m
79
 k
W
1000
1100
1420
100 900 430
876 924 972 1020 1040 1420
950
1095 1,5
HR1200D110 1200 1620 836 964 1092 1220 1240 1620 1195 2,5
HR1400D110 1400 1820 796 1004 1212 1420 1440 1820 1275 3,3
HR1600D110 1600 2070 746 1054 1362 1670 1690 2070 1320 3,7
HR1800D110 1800 2270 706 1094 1482 1870 1890 2270 1420 4,7
HR2000D110 2000 2440 672 1128 1584 2040 2060 2440 1505 5,6
1 Drain 3/4” (1” from 1000 litres)
2 Domestic Cold water innlet 1” (1 1/2’’ from 1000 litres)
3 Probe 1/2“